

## **2021 Priority List**

**AVAILABLE 2021 CoC FUNDING** 

**Annual Renewal Demand:** \$1,849,396

**DV Bonus:** \$436,471

**CoC Bonus:** \$145,490

Planning Grant amount (NOT RANKED): \$87,294

## **AMOUNT OF FUNDING REQUEST**

**Tier 1 Amount:** \$1,849,396

**Tier 2 Amount:** \$107,500

Planning Grant: \$87,294

**TOTAL REQUEST:** \$2,044,190

RANK	APPLICANT NAME	PROJECT NAME	Rank &	PROJECT	COMPONENT	AMOUNT	TOTAL
			Review Score	TYPE	TYPE	REQUESTED	
1	Zachewicz Enterprises	CRS Stone Harbour	90%	RENEWAL	TH	\$387,888	\$387,888
2	The Cornerstone of Beaver County	Coordinated Entry	89.29%	RENEWAL	SSO/COORD. ENTRY	\$49,720	\$437,608
3	The Salvation Army, a New York Corporation	FY 2021 Rapid Rehousing	88.95%	RENEWAL	PH-RRH	\$162,346	\$599,954
4	Housing Authority of the County of Beaver	CARL Program 2021	88.66%	RENEWAL	PH-PSH	\$469,136	\$1,069,090
5	Community Development Program of Beaver County	HMIS 2021	87.5%	RENEWAL	HMIS	\$78,952	\$1,148,042
6	The Salvation Army, a New York Corporation	2021 Friendship Homes	85.47%	RENEWAL	PH-PSH	\$218,097	\$1,366,139
7	Housing Authority of the County of Beaver	Crescent Commons 2021 Renewal	84.01%	RENEWAL	PH-PSH	\$234,982	\$1,601,121
8	Housing Authority of Beaver County	Safely Home 2021	78.66%	RENEWAL	PH-RRH	\$248,275	\$1,849,396
9	The Salvation Army, a New York Corporation	2021 RRH - Expansion	91.96%	CoC Bonus	PH-RRH	\$80,000	\$1,929,396
10	The Cornerstone of Beaver County	Coordinated Entry - Expansion	87.95%	CoC Bonus	SSO/COORD. ENTRY	\$27,500	\$1,956,896
Not Ranked	Collaborative Applicant - County of Beaver	PA-603 CoC Planning Application FY 2021	N/A	PLANNING	CoC Planning Project App.	\$87,294	\$2,044,190

<sup>\*</sup> Tier 2 includes projects in positions 9 and 10